
TV Schedule Nov.  30 - Dec .  8

Game and Date

Friday, November 30

Saturday, December 1

Saturday, December 8

Div Time Channel

Buffalo vs. Northern Illinois (Detroit)
Utah vs. Washington (Santa Clara)

Akron @ South Carolina
Oklahoma vs. Texas (Arlington)
LA Lafayette @ Appalachian State

UAB @ Middle Tennessee

Stanford @ California

Memphis @ UCF

Alabama vs. Georgia (Atlanta)

Fresno State @ Boise State
Clemson vs. Pitt (Charlotte)
Northwestern vs. Ohio State
(Indianapolis)

Army vs. Navy (Philadelphia)

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

6::45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

2:00 PM

 
 
 

November 30th – December 8th 
 
 
 
Friday, November 30: 
 

 Buffalo vs. Northern Illinois (Detroit)  7:00 pm   
Utah vs. Washington (Santa Clara)  8:00 pm   

 
Saturday, December 1: 
 

Akron @ South Carolina   12:00 pm   
Oklahoma vs. Texas (Arlington)  12:00 pm   
LA Lafayette @ Appalachian State  12:00 pm   
 
UAB @ Middle Tennessee   1:30 pm   
 
Stanford @ California   3:00 pm   
 
Memphis @ UCF   3:30 pm   
 
Alabama vs. Georgia (Atlanta)  4:00 pm   
 
Fresno State @ Boise State  7:45 pm   
Clemson vs. Pitt (Charlotte)   8:00 pm   
Northwestern vs. Ohio State (Indianapolis)  8:00 pm   

 
 
Saturday, December 8: 
 

 Army vs. Navy (Philadelphia)  3:00 pm  
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