YELLOW HAMMER® COLLEGE FOOTBALL



TV SCHEDULE NOV. 30 - DEC. 8

Game and Date	Div	Time	Channel
Friday, November 30 Buffalo vs. Northern Illinois (Detroit) Utah vs. Washington (Santa Clara)	FASI2	6:00 PM 7:00 PM	FOX
Saturday, December 1			
Akron @ South Carolina Oklahoma vs. Texas (Arlington) LA Lafayette @ Appalachian State	SUN BELT	11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM	abc
UAB @ Middle Tennessee		12:30 PM	© CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Stanford @ California		2:00 PM	NETWORK
Memphis @ UCF	american	2:30 PM	abc
Alabama vs. Georgia (Atlanta)	⊕	3:00 PM	⊚CBS
Fresno State @ Boise State Clemson vs. Pitt (Charlotte) Northwestern vs. Ohio State (Indianapolis)	MOUNTAIN ACC BIG	6::45 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	abc FOX
Saturday, December 8			
Army vs. Navy (Philadelphia)		2:00 PM	⊚CBS